L06000097506

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
_ _						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Business Emily Hume)						
(Document Number)						
(======================================						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



600080300786

10/04/06--01014--017 **130.00

FILED 36 OCT -4 PM 12: 08 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAMASSEF FLORIDA

met # 200e

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co			v V
SUBJ	ECT:	TacCon L.	L.C. d Liability Company)	
		(Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
			+ + ⁺	
The en	oclosed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	j
	Thomas	re J. Kleinschnit	- T.	:
	INEOMO	VE 0. ILLEINDCHMIL	Name of Person)	
	• .	`	,	1
		Tarco		•
		Taclon	(Firm/Company)	
	JOI DI	utation Club Do	14 140C	•
	201 119	utation Club Dr.	(Address)	
	Melbourn	e, Fl. 32940		
		(City	/State and Zip Code)	<u> </u>
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
			ι.,	
Tec	Kleinschn	J. J.	et (221) 302-6	MI
	Kleinschn (Name	of Person)	at (321) 302-6 (Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
				
7 \$123	0.00 ruing ree	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &
		Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy
			(accumonal copy is enclosed)	(additional copy is enclosed)
		ţ		
		Mailing Address	Street/Courier Addres	S
		Registration Section	Registration Section	_
		Division of Corporations	Division of Corporation	ņs .
		P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	Cimle
	•	i alialmosco, I'L JZJ14	Tallahassee, FL 32301	CHOIE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
TacCon L.L.C.			
Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L	C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liabilit	y Compa	my is	S :
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:			
201 Plantation Club Dr. Apt # 1405 Melbourne, Fl. 32940 Brevard Camty 201 Plantation Club Dr. Apt # Melbourne, Fl. 32940 Brevard County	1405		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:			
Ted Kleinschnitz Dr.	TALL!	06 OCT -4	
Name	ECRETARY OF STATE	<u>극</u>	丁
201 Plantation Club Ar. Apt # 1405	SSE .	Ė	FILED
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	jnç :	PH 12: 08	0
Melbourne, Fl. FI 32740 City, State, and Zip	5	<u>∵</u>	
City, State, and Zip	REAL PROPERTY.	80	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the app	e stated li		ď

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:		•	
"MGR" = Manag "MGRM" = Man			•	•	
·	aging Memoei	<i>u</i> 1			
MGR		Ted Gleinschnitz Jr.		. •	
		201 Plantation Club Dr. Apl Nelbourne, Fl. 32940	-1405	•	
		Marchael Control	<u> </u>	,	
MGRM		Robert Flenschnitz			
		2621 Avizona J. W. Welbowne Fl. 32904	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
•	•	W-VILLE 1 1. 2 2 101		•	
	 .				
					
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				ı	
	•	, fr.			
(Use attachment i	f necessary)	• •			
ARTICLE V: Effective of		of filing:	(OPTIO		
to or 90 days after the da		cinc and camot be more man in	ac dasmess (rays þ)ITOI
	<u></u> ,	•			
DECLUDED CL	Thi A SPETTENES.				
REQUIRED SIG	MAIURE:				
	X	<u>. </u>	TAI SE	90	
			<u> </u>	06 OCT	
		n authorized representative of a men		1	
	(In accordance with section 6 of this document constitutes:	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executi an affirmation under the penalties of pe	ion S	F	FILED
	that the facts stated herein	are true.)	11 - 11 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	PH 12: 08	D
	Ted Filein	schuitz Ir.	7	5.	
	Typed or	printed name of signee	SE SE	80	
Filing Fees:					

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)